
 
ULSTER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH  

2013 FLU CLINIC SCHEDULE 
 
Date    Time   Location 
 
Thurs, 9/26/2013 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  UCDOH   
       230 Aaron Court 
       Kingston, NY  12401 
 
Fri, 10/02/2013  10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  Esopus Town Hall 
       284 Broadway 
       Port Ewen, NY  12466 
 
Fri, 10/04/2013  10 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Trudy Resnick Farber Bldg 
       50 Center St 
       Ellenville, NY  12428 
 
Friday 10/11/13  10 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Saugerties Senior Center 
       207 Market St 
       Saugerties, NY  12477 
 
Wed, 10/16/2013 10 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  VFW Post 8645 
       101 Route 208 
       New Paltz, NY  12561 
 
Fri, 10/25/2013  10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  Woodstock Rescue Squad 
       Route 212 
       Woodstock, NY  12498 
 
Wed, 10/30/2013 10 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Hurley Reformed Church 
       11 Main St 
       Hurley, NY  12443 
 
Wed, 11/06/2013 10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  Senior Center 
       1 Town Hall Rd 
       Lake Katrine, NY  12449 
 
Fri, 11/08/2013  10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  Woodland Ponds 
       100 Woodland Ponds Circle 
       New Paltz, NY  12561 
 
Thurs, 11/14/2013 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.     Wallkill Fire Dept  
       18 Park Ave 
       Wallkill, NY  12589 
 
Fri, 11/22/2013  10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  Rosendale Recreation Center   
       Route 32 
       Rosendale, NY  12472 
 
Monday, 12/2/13 10 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.     Shandaken Town Hall 
       7209 Route 28 
       Shandaken, NY 12480 
 

  Call the UCDOH Flu Hotline at: 845-340-3093 


